ﬁ BENZING Live FLSA  SOSIEE

Concurs : Farsala
Latitudine : 39°14'41.52"N
Distanta : 652.67 km

Cod columbofil: 756374
Latitudine : 45° 4™ 20' N

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1
Por. imbarcati: 2

001 |RO 24 0418806F
002 |RO 24 2035831F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -1.17
BENZING Live
1: 37204171
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WAED 19,07, 2025 18¢

FILE ON
SERVER

Farsala

22°22'14.37"E
19.07.2025 06:41:00
Udroiu+Eftenoiu

23° 14" 36.1' E

.2
2

19.07.202
19.07.202
2

5
5

1:

21:5
21:57:

7:2
2

NoNe]

| | DA3SEOEZ2 |19.07 18:08:48.3 |OK |01 [001
| | DA39E240 |19.07 21:12:04.8 |[OK |01 [002

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

52024

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702973
AA903156
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/234504_1752761819.pdf

